
PRODUCT CODE

NECK FINISH

HEIGHT

DIAMETER

WEIGHT

PALLET QUANTITY

750ml Glass 530gr Premium Claret Bottle BVS Finish

Sydney 
Melbourne 
Brisbane 
Adelaide 
Hobart 
Perth 
Hunter Valley 

(02) 9774 6650
(03) 9930 4999 
(07) 3903 9900
(08) 8402 1600
(03) 6277 1500
(08) 9232 5200
(02) 4035 9500

MADE IN AUSTRALIA

30x60mm BVS

309mm

76mm

530g

1152

PLASDENE.COM.AU

Stock available, subject to prior sale. Prices ex GST. 

Arctic Blue                  AC-750-431-AB

French Green              AC-750-434-FG

Flint                             AC-750-462-FL

Antique Green            AC-750-422-AG


